
Age/Team 
Number

First Surname Mobile Email

5/1's Adam Rapley 0414 715 582 adam@krispair.com.au
5/2's Matthew McAlister 0474 197 486 mat_macca_1@hotmail.com
5/3's Marc Goldsbrough 0481 187 538 marc.goldsbrough@yahoo.com.au
5/4's Shaun Lockard 0409 126 842 lockardshaun@gmail.com
6/1's Luke Patching 0433 588 243 jessica.mccaffery@icloud.com
6/2's Joshua Killey 0423 262 976 josh24_killey@outlook.com
6/3's Michael Medhurst 0433 588 976 medhurst77@gmail.com

Brad Gold 0400 294 241 brad_dave_gold@hotmail.com
6/4's Poya Katebi 0406 345 056 poya.katebi@live.com.au
7/1's Liam Russell 0404 457 751 alldayconstruction@hotmail.com
7/2's Nicole Rose 0435 952 123 nikkirose1991@live.com.au
7/3's Nathan Mullen 0402 750 082 nathanmullen78@icloud.com
7/4's Allan Jordan 0415 994 198 mralanjordan@gmail.com

Nathan Brown 0432 192 505 brownie_n@hotmail.com
7/5's Mervyn Taitoko 0415 208 576 mervyntaitoko@live.com.au
8/1's Paul Redmond 0458 406 297 redmondz@hotmail.com
8/2's Brett Scott 0430 458 136 bretta_83@outlook.com
8/3's Tim Rollinson 0417 578 817 Tjrollinson@gmail.com
8/4's Todd Barnes 0410 839 740 todd@tcplumbing.net.au
8/5's Cameron Neilsen 0424 963 219 cameron_neilsen@hotmail.com
9/1's Tim Smith 0435 717 550 Tim.smith.1@essity.com
9/2's Adam Williams 0466 914 764 Adam-ant01@hotmail.com
9/3's Trent Mason 0421 924053 trentmason1997@hotmail.com
9/4's Steve Dingle 0422 249 890 sdingle85@gmail.com
9/5's Craig Gisbourne 0413 654 399 craiggisbourne@mail.com
10/1's Dean McKechnie 0421 431 700 magoosmowing@gmail.com
10/2's Aiden Djula 0449 216 256 aidend@live.com
10/3's Michael Beech 0449 873 526 m.beech@billgibsonfencing.com.au
10/4's Mark Lewis 0425 360 942 lewi1mar@hotmail.com
11/1's Kayne Partridge 0412 116 616 kaynepartridge@yahoo.com.au
11/2's Matthew Bruest 0411 204 530 matthewb08@bigpond.com
11/3's Zac Clifton 0419 273 710 zac.clifton1@icloud.com
12/1's Shane Hall 0422 316 851 shane@hiqualityhomeimprovements.com.au
12/2's Craig Watts 0410 439 272 wattsie12@hotmail.com
12/3's Stephen Pathuis 0402 531 283 stevempathuis@gmail.com
12/Girls Gavin Jensen 0402 892 855 gjseventy3@yahoo.com.au
13/1's Daniel  Woods 0450 609 136 Daniel@woodsysearth.com.au
13/2's Les Cordell 0481 882 722 Cordells@hotmail.com
13/3's Peter Mitchell 0457 587 970 starbuckmitchell81@gmail.com
13/Girls Darcy Pakura 0420 315 358 dpakura@hotmail.com
14/1's Harley Regan 0408 766 727 h.regan@fssgroup.com.au
14/2's Shane Hall 0422 316 851 shane@hiqualityhomeimprovements.com.au
14/Girls Tahlia Louise 0422 681 202 tahlialouise2002@gmail.com
15/1's Matthew Bruest 0411 204 530 matthewb08@bigpond.com
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15/2's Tony McInnes 0418 653 911 tonymcinnes06@gmail.com
15/3's Wayne Neville  0434 028 867 niffynev80@gmail.com
15/4's Cooper McLean 0425 505 029 cooper.mclean@rentokil-initial.com
15/Girls Shane Danks 0435 793 464 shane.danks@hotmail.com
16/1's Nathan Donnelly 0459 497 679 njdtime@gmail.com
16/Girls Chalie Vaine 0416 381 271 charlievaine4@gmail.com
17/1's Matthew Bruest 0411 204 530 matthewb08@bigpond.com
17/2's Michael Grogan 0414 360 739 michael.grogan58@yahoo.com.au
18/Girls Kevin Chester 0416 070 923 diamondpoolandpave@bigpond.com
C Grade Aaron Edgar 0405 697 913 pudsplumbing@gmail.com

Adam Demanuele 0431 615 652 adzy1980@gmail.com

Reserves Mark Aarons 0457 758 536 jocimark@bigpond.com
Open Men Damien Lane 0400 550 266 lanefamily888111@gmail.com
SS Darryl Hamilton 0435 715 346 dazhamo67@yahoo.com
RMC Jake Foster
Try Time - 
Juniors

Barry Costa OAM 0416 224 491 two6heavy@bigpond.com
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